18TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT - SEMINOLE COUNTY

FY 2022 - 2023 Court Appointed Attorney Registry

NAME

BAR #

ADDRESS

‘ CAPITAL REGISTRY

Bankowitz, Frank J. 171977

Marrero, Teodoro(Ted) 818127

215 E. LIVINGSTON ST., ORLANDO, FL, 32810-
605 E. Robinson Street, Suite 250, Orlando, FL, 32801-

‘ CAPITAL REGISTRY (CO-COUNSEL)

Bankowitz, Frank J. 171977
Jupena, James R. 104876
Klein, John N. 26320
Marrero, Teodoro(Ted) 818127
MILLS, JONATHAN 70006

215 E. LIVINGSTON ST., ORLANDO, FL, 32810-

283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
999 Douglas Avenue, Suite 3309, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32714-
605 E. Robinson Street, Suite 250, Orlando, FL, 32801-

336 WILSHIRE BLVD, CASSELBERRY, FL, 32707-

CAPITAL APPEALS REGISTRY

JOFFE, DAVID 814164
MASSA, PHILIP 856789
RODRIGUEZ, JOSE 302007

110 SE 6TH STREET, SUITE 1700, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL, 33
500 S Australian Ave Ste 600, WEST PALM BEACH, FL, 33401-
6367 BIRD ROAD, MIAMI, FL, 31155-

CRIMINAL - FELONY REGISTRY

ADAMS, JOSH 58112
Bankowitz, Frank J. 171977
Bano, Eneid 84007
CRUZ, SERGIO 21543
Fletcher, Jr., Hubert Kyle 930628
Gallagher, Kenneth 609943
GIGLIOTTI, JAMES 488712
Hausler, Justin Gary 31071

Friday, February 2, 2024

1540 International Pkwy Suite 2000, Lake Mary, FL, 32746-
215 E. LIVINGSTON ST., ORLANDO, FL, 32810-

278 Wilshire Blvd., Casselberry, FL, 32707-

255 PRIMERA BLVD SUITE 160, LAKE MARY, FL, 32746-
3743 Savannah Loop, Oviedo, FL, 32765-

250 N. Orange Ave #1112, Orlando, FL, 32801-

255 PRIMERA BLVD STE 160, LAKE MARY, FL, 32726-
313 S. Central Ave, Oviedo, FL, 32765-

PHONE

(407) 428-1514
(407) 709-9942

(407) 428-1514
(407) 339-0068
(407) 417-7853
(407) 709-9942
(407) 720-7676

(954) 723-0007
(561) 598-9280
(305) 667-4445

(407) 270-3724
(407) 428-1514
(407) 437-4398
(407) 476-5120
(407) 971-4727
(407) 897-1119
(407) 841-4314
(407) 617-1064

FAX

(407) 849-0776
(407) 915-4137

(407) 849-0776

(407) 365-8894

(407) 205-0439

(407) 915-4137

(954) 723-0033

(407) 667-4118

(407) 316-2758

(407) 849-0776

(407) 567-7906

(407) 971-4797

(407) 409-8085

EMAIL ADDRESS

fib@bankowitzlaw.com

tmarrero@mrlawfl.com

fip@bankowitzlaw.com
jupenalaw@cfl.rr.com
JNKIV@yahoo.com
tmarrero@mrlawfl.com

FLORIDALAW2009@GMAIL.COM

DAVIDJJOFFE@AOL.COM
PHILIP@PHILIPMASSA.COM
JRAFROD@BELLSOUTH.NET

JOSH@JOSHADAMSLAW.COM
fib@bankowitzlaw.com
banolaw@gmail.com
CRUZ@SERGIOCRUZ.COM
KYLE@THEFLETCHERLAWFIRM.CO
OrlandoLawyer@yahoo.com
JAMESJGIGLIOTTI@MSN.COM

jghausler@gmail.com
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NAME

Hyde, Jr., Isadore O.,
Jupena, James R.
Jupena, Elizabeth S.
KAGAN, TRACEY

Kemp, Julian Tyrone

Klein, John N.

Mannion, John

McClanahan, A.A.
MCLATCHEY, RUSSELL

Michele, Susan

MILLS, JONATHAN
RIVERA, STARCEE

BAR #
127541
104876

79812
143472
161128

26320
676020
252484
593168
117844
70006
123504

ADDRESS
570 Weldon Blvd., Lake Mary, FL, 32746-
283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
300 S. ELM AVE, D, FL, 32771-
195 Wekiva Springs Rd. Suite 103, Longwood, FL, 32779-
999 Douglas Avenue, Suite 3309, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32714-
520 W. Lake Mary Blvd. Ste. 103, Sanford, FL, 32773-
PO Box 667, Sanford, FL, 32772-
1732 N. RONALD REAGAN BLVD, LONGWOOD, FL, 32750-
5840 Red Bug Lake Rd. #115, Winter Springs, FL, 32708-
336 WILSHIRE BLVD, CASSELBERRY, FL, 32707-
979 E. ALTAMONTE DR., ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL, 32701-

CRIMINAL - MISDEMEANOR REGISTRY

ADAMS, JOSH
Bano, Eneid
BECK, MICHAEL
Brown, Michael

CRUZ, SERGIO

Fletcher, Jr., Hubert Kyle
Gallagher, Kenneth
Hausler, Justin Gary
Hyde, Jr., Isadore O.,
Jupena, Elizabeth S.
Jupena, James R.
KAGAN, TRACEY
Leitch, Dougald B.

58112
84007
1027973
68312
21543
930628
609943
31071
127541
79812
104876
143472
312908

Friday, February 2, 2024

1540 International Pkwy Suite 2000, Lake Mary, FL, 32746-

278 Wilshire Blvd., Casselberry, FL, 32707-

1732 N. Ronald Reagan Blvd, LONGWOOD, FL, 32750-

238 N. Westmonte Dr. Ste 200, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32714-
255 PRIMERA BLVD SUITE 160, LAKE MARY, FL, 32746-

3743 Savannah Loop, Oviedo, FL, 32765-

250 N. Orange Ave #1112, Orlando, FL, 32801-

313 S. Central Ave, Oviedo, FL, 32765-

570 Weldon Blvd., Lake Mary, FL, 32746-

283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
300 S. ELM AVE, D, FL, 32771-

2461 W. SR 426, Suite 1001, Oviedo, FL, 32765-

PHONE
(407) 688-9711
(407) 339-0068
(407) 339-0068
(407) 849-9990
(407) 774-6100
(407) 417-7853
(407) 732-6040
(407) 322-6012
(407) 399-0213
(407) 545-2009
(407) 720-7676
(321) 284-8239

(407) 270-3724
(407) 437-4398
(407) 977-7822
(352) 514-7494
(407) 476-5120
(407) 971-4727
(407) 897-1119
(407) 617-1064
(407) 688-9711
(407) 339-0068
(407) 339-0068
(407) 849-9990
(407) 366-8708

FAX
(407) 688-9709
(407) 365-8894
(407) 365-8894

(407) 205-0439

(888) 635-5554

(407) 321-1494

(407) 316-2758
(407) 567-7906

(407) 971-4797

(407) 688-9709
(407) 365-8894
(407) 365-8894

(407) 366-8149

EMAIL ADDRESS
hydelaw@gmail.com
jupenalaw@cfl.rr.com
ljupena@cfl.rr.com
traceykagan@traceykaganlaw.com
jkemplaw@gmail.com
JNKIV@yahoo.com
jmannion@mannionlaw.net
attorney@mcclanahanlegal.com
RFMLAW43@AOL.COM
attorney@susanmichelelaw.com
FLORIDALAW2009@GMAIL.COM
SRIVERA@ALLSTARRLEGAL.COM

JOSH@JOSHADAMSLAW.COM
banolaw@gmail.com
MTBECK81@GMAIL.COM
msblawofficefl@gmail.com
CRUZ@SERGIOCRUZ.COM
KYLE@THEFLETCHERLAWFIRM.CO
OrlandoLawyer@yahoo.com
jghausler@gmail.com
hydelaw@gmail.com
ljupena@cfl.rr.com
jupenalaw@cfl.rr.com
traceykagan@traceykaganlaw.com

dougaldi@yahoo.com
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NAME
Mannion, John
McClanahan, A.A.
MCLATCHEY, RUSSELL
Michele, Susan
RIVERA, STARCEE

Tolbert, Joanna R.

BAR #
676020
252484
593168
117844
123504
77110

ADDRESS
520 W. Lake Mary Blvd. Ste. 103, Sanford, FL, 32773-
PO Box 667, Sanford, FL, 32772-
1732 N. RONALD REAGAN BLVD, LONGWOOQOD, FL, 32750-
5840 Red Bug Lake Rd. #115, Winter Springs, FL, 32708-
979 E. ALTAMONTE DR., ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL, 32701-
255 Primera Blvd Ste 160, Lake Mary, FL, 32746-

DELINQUENCY REGISTRY

ADAMS, JOSH
Bano, Eneid

Brown, Michael

Cari (Rogers), Maria
Fletcher, Jr., Hubert Kyle
Howeller, Sara Rae
Hyde, Jr., Isadore O.,
Jupena, James R.
Jupena, Elizabeth S.
Kemp, Julian Tyrone
Leitch, Dougald B.
Mannion, John
RIVERA, STARCEE
Siegel, Gary

Tolbert, Joanna R.

58112
84007
68312
491780
930628
847100
127541
104876
79812
161128
312908
676020
123504
213421
77110

1540 International Pkwy Suite 2000, Lake Mary, FL, 32746-

278 Wilshire Blvd., Casselberry, FL, 32707-

238 N. Westmonte Dr. Ste 200, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32714-
1540 International Pkwy Ste 2000, Lake Mary,, FL, 32746-

3743 Savannah Loop, Oviedo, FL, 32765-

1732 N. RONALD REAGAN BLVD, LONGWOOD, FL, 32750-

570 Weldon Blvd., Lake Mary, FL, 32746-

283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
195 Wekiva Springs Rd. Suite 103, Longwood, FL, 32779-

2461 W. SR 426, Suite 1001, Oviedo, FL, 32765-

520 W. Lake Mary Blvd. Ste. 103, Sanford, FL, 32773-

979 E. ALTAMONTE DR., ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL, 32701-
520 W Lake Mary Blvd., Suite 103, Sanford, FL, 32773-

255 Primera Blvd Ste 160, Lake Mary, FL, 32746-

POST CONVICTION REGISTRY

ADAMS, JOSH
Bano, Eneid

Fletcher, Jr., Hubert Kyle

58112
84007
930628

Friday, February 2, 2024

1540 International Pkwy Suite 2000, Lake Mary, FL, 32746-
278 Wilshire Blvd., Casselberry, FL, 32707-
3743 Savannah Loop, Oviedo, FL, 32765-

PHONE
(407) 732-6040
(407) 322-6012
(407) 399-0213
(407) 545-2009
(321) 284-8239
(407) 772-2354

(407) 270-3724
(407) 437-4398
(352) 514-7494
(407) 442-3188
(407) 971-4727
(407) 977-7822
(407) 688-9711
(407) 339-0068
(407) 339-0068
(407) 774-6100
(407) 366-8708
(407) 732-6040
(321) 284-8239
(407) 878-7860
(407) 772-2354

(407) 270-3724
(407) 437-4398
(407) 971-4727

FAX
(888) 635-5554

(407) 321-1494

(407) 316-2758
(407) 567-7906

(407) 971-4797
(407) 300-7827
(407) 688-9709
(407) 365-8894
(407) 365-8894

(407) 366-8149
(888) 635-5554

(407) 605-2004

(407) 316-2758

(407) 567-7906
(407) 971-4797

EMAIL ADDRESS
jmannion@mannionlaw.net
attorney@mcclanahanlegal.com
RFMLAW43@AOL.COM
attorney@susanmichelelaw.com
SRIVERA@ALLSTARRLEGAL.COM

jt@centralfloridalegalgroup.com

JOSH@JOSHADAMSLAW.COM
banolaw@gmail.com
msblawofficefl@gmail.com
office@mariarogerslaw.com
KYLE@THEFLETCHERLAWFIRM.CO
dhoweller@gmail.com
hydelaw@gmail.com
jupenalaw@cfl.rr.com
ljupena@cfl.rr.com
jkemplaw@gmail.com
dougaldi@yahoo.com
jmannion@mannionlaw.net
SRIVERA@ALLSTARRLEGAL.COM
gary@garysiegellaw.com

jt@centralfloridalegalgroup.com

JOSH@JOSHADAMSLAW.COM
banolaw@gmail.com

KYLE@THEFLETCHERLAWFIRM.CO
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NAME BAR # ADDRESS
Jupena, James R. 104876 283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
Klein, John N. 26320 999 Douglas Avenue, Suite 3309, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32714-
Mannion, John 676020 520 W. Lake Mary Blvd. Ste. 103, Sanford, FL, 32773-
MILLS, JONATHAN 70006 336 WILSHIRE BLVD, CASSELBERRY, FL, 32707-

CRIMINAL APPEALS REGISTRY

Fletcher, Jr., Hubert Kyle 930628 3743 Savannah Loop, Oviedo, FL, 32765-

JOFFE, DAVID 814164 110 SE 6TH STREET, SUITE 1700, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL, 33
Jupena, James R. 104876 283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
MALDONADO, DAVID 14536 PO BOX 5991, LAKELAND, FL, 33807-

Mannion, John 676020 520 W. Lake Mary Blvd. Ste. 103, Sanford, FL, 32773-

MASSA, PHILIP 856789 500 S Australian Ave Ste 600, WEST PALM BEACH, FL, 33401-
MILLS, JONATHAN 70006 336 WILSHIRE BLVD, CASSELBERRY, FL, 32707-

DEPENDENCY / TPR REGISTRY

Cari (Rogers), Maria 491780 1540 International Pkwy Ste 2000, Lake Mary,, FL, 32746-
COLON, TANIA 37801 PO BOX 620747, OVIEDO, FL, 32762-

Howeller, Sara Rae 847100 1732 N. RONALD REAGAN BLVD, LONGWOOD, FL, 32750-
Jupena, James R. 104876 283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
Kemp, Julian Tyrone 161128 195 Wekiva Springs Rd. Suite 103, Longwood, FL, 32779-
Mannion, John 676020 520 W. Lake Mary Blvd. Ste. 103, Sanford, FL, 32773-
Morcroft, Heather 709859 300 N. Ronald Reagan Blvd., Longwood, FL, 32750-

Siegel, Gary 213421 520 W Lake Mary Blvd., Suite 103, Sanford, FL, 32773-
Smith, Divinne 64907 5703 Red Bug Lake Road #353, Winter Springs, FL, 32708-
Tolbert, Joanna R. 77110 255 Primera Blvd Ste 160, Lake Mary, FL, 32746-

Weisberg, Richard H. 207322 520 W. Lake Mary Blvd #103, Sanford, FL, 32773-

DEPENDENCY / TPR APPEALS REGISTRY
Fletcher, Jr., Hubert Kyle 930628 3743 Savannah Loop, Oviedo, FL, 32765-

Friday, February 2, 2024

PHONE
(407) 339-0068
(407) 417-7853
(407) 732-6040
(407) 720-7676

(407) 971-4727
(954) 723-0007
(407) 339-0068
(863) 619-9714
(407) 732-6040
(561) 598-9280
(407) 720-7676

(407) 442-3188
(407) 282-7200
(407) 977-7822
(407) 339-0068
(407) 774-6100
(407) 732-6040
(407) 325-0585
(407) 878-7860
(321) 872-7573
(407) 772-2354
(407) 835-9211

(407) 971-4727

FAX
(407) 365-8894
(407) 205-0439
(888) 635-5554

(407) 971-4797
(954) 723-0033
(407) 365-8894
(863) 248-2957
(888) 635-5554

(407) 300-7827
(407) 365-8894

(888) 635-5554

(407) 605-2004
(321) 222-9573

(407) 971-4797

EMAIL ADDRESS
jupenalaw@cfl.rr.com
JNKIV@yahoo.com
jmannion@mannionlaw.net

FLORIDALAW2009@GMAIL.COM

KYLE@THEFLETCHERLAWFIRM.CO
DAVIDJJOFFE@AOL.COM
jupenalaw@cfl.rr.com
DMMLAW@VERIZON.NET
jmannion@mannionlaw.net
PHILIP@PHILIPMASSA.COM
FLORIDALAW2009@GMAIL.COM

office@mariarogerslaw.com
TANIACOLONLAW@HOTMAIL.COM
dhoweller@gmail.com
jupenalaw@cfl.rr.com
jkemplaw@gmail.com
jmannion@mannionlaw.net
hmorcroft13@gmail.com
gary@garysiegellaw.com
divinne@dbjosephfirm.com
jt@centralfloridalegalgroup.com

dick@rhwpalaw.com

KYLE@THEFLETCHERLAWFIRM.CO
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NAME BAR #
JOFFE, DAVID 814164
Jupena, James R. 104876
MALDONADO, DAVID 14536
Morcroft, Heather 709859
TUCKFIELD, ILENE 616699

ADDRESS
110 SE 6TH STREET, SUITE 1700, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL, 33
283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
PO BOX 5991, LAKELAND, FL, 33807-
300 N. Ronald Reagan Blvd., Longwood, FL, 32750-
999 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., SUITE 500, CORAL GABLES, FL,

GUARDIANSHIP / OTHER CIVIL REGISTRY

Bano, Eneid 84007
Berglund-Harper, Michelle A. 84028
Cari (Rogers), Maria 491780
Fletcher, Jr., Hubert Kyle 930628
Gilden, AnnMarie 709085
Howeller, Sara Rae 847100
Jupena, James R. 104876
Jupena, Elizabeth S. 79812
Kemp, Julian Tyrone 161128
Mannion, John 676020
MCCRYSTAL, LISA 1006822
Morcroft, Heather 709859
Siegel, Gary 213421
Smith, Divinne 64907
Tolbert, Joanna R. 77110

278 Wilshire Blvd., Casselberry, FL, 32707-

1101 Douglas Ave., Ste. 1006, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32714-
1540 International Pkwy Ste 2000, Lake Mary,, FL, 32746-

3743 Savannah Loop, Oviedo, FL, 32765-

1355 S. International Pkwy, Ste. 2461, Lake Mary, FL, 32746-
1732 N. RONALD REAGAN BLVD, LONGWOOQOD, FL, 32750-

283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
195 Wekiva Springs Rd. Suite 103, Longwood, FL, 32779-

520 W. Lake Mary Blvd. Ste. 103, Sanford, FL, 32773-

456 S. CENTRAL AVE, OVIEDO, FL, 32765-

300 N. Ronald Reagan Blvd., Longwood, FL, 32750-

520 W Lake Mary Blvd., Suite 103, Sanford, FL, 32773-

5703 Red Bug Lake Road #353, Winter Springs, FL, 32708-

255 Primera Blvd Ste 160, Lake Mary, FL, 32746-

BAKER/MARCHMAN REGISTRY

Fletcher, Jr., Hubert Kyle 930628
Jupena, Elizabeth S. 79812
Jupena, James R. 104876
Siegel, Gary 213421

Friday, February 2, 2024

3743 Savannah Loop, Oviedo, FL, 32765-

283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
520 W Lake Mary Blvd., Suite 103, Sanford, FL, 32773-

PHONE
(954) 723-0007
(407) 339-0068
(863) 619-9714
(407) 325-0585
(605) 279-8000

(407) 437-4398
(407) 865-9553
(407) 442-3188
(407) 971-4727
(407) 732-7620
(407) 977-7822
(407) 339-0068
(407) 339-0068
(407) 774-6100
(407) 732-6040
(407) 365-7193
(407) 325-0585
(407) 878-7860
(321) 872-7573
(407) 772-2354

(407) 971-4727
(407) 339-0068
(407) 339-0068
(407) 878-7860

FAX
(954) 723-0033
(407) 365-8894
(863) 248-2957

(305) 235-0834

(407) 567-7906
(407) 865-5742

(407) 971-4797
(407) 732-7622
(407) 300-7827
(407) 365-8894
(407) 365-8894

(888) 635-5554
(407) 366-0776

(407) 605-2004
(321) 222-9573

(407) 971-4797
(407) 365-8894
(407) 365-8894
(407) 605-2004

EMAIL ADDRESS
DAVIDJJOFFE@AOL.COM
jupenalaw@cfl.rr.com
DMMLAW@VERIZON.NET
hmorcroftl3@gmail.com

ilene@ituckfieldlawfirm.com

banolaw@gmail.com
michelle@murphyberglund.com
office@mariarogerslaw.com
KYLE@THEFLETCHERLAWFIRM.CO
amgilden@annmariegildenlaw.com
dhoweller@gmail.com
jupenalaw@cfl.rr.com
ljupena@cfl.rr.com
jkemplaw@gmail.com
jmannion@mannionlaw.net
LISA@WHARTONLAWGROUP.COM
hmorcroft13@gmail.com
gary@garysiegellaw.com
divinne@dbjosephfirm.com

jt@centralfloridalegalgroup.com

KYLE@THEFLETCHERLAWFIRM.CO
ljupena@cfl.rr.com
jupenalaw@cfl.rr.com

gary@garysiegellaw.com
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NAME
Tolbert, Joanna R.

OTHER CHILDREN CIVIL REGISTRY

BAR #
77110

ADDRESS
255 Primera Blvd Ste 160, Lake Mary, FL, 32746-

Fletcher, Jr., Hubert Kyle 930628 3743 Savannah Loop, Oviedo, FL, 32765-

Jupena, James R. 104876 283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
Siegel, Gary 213421 520 W Lake Mary Blvd., Suite 103, Sanford, FL, 32773-

Smith, Divinne 64907 5703 Red Bug Lake Road #353, Winter Springs, FL, 32708-
Tolbert, Joanna R. 77110 255 Primera Blvd Ste 160, Lake Mary, FL, 32746-

‘ OTHER ADULT CIVIL
No Attorneys Available at This Time

‘ OTHER CIVIL HEALTH
Fletcher, Jr., Hubert Kyle 930628 3743 Savannah Loop, Oviedo, FL, 32765-
Jupena, James R. 104876 283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
Tolbert, Joanna R. 77110 255 Primera Blvd Ste 160, Lake Mary, FL, 32746-

CIVIL APPEALS REGISTRY

Fletcher, Jr., Hubert Kyle 930628 3743 Savannah Loop, Oviedo, FL, 32765-

Jupena, James R. 104876 283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
MALDONADO, DAVID 14536 PO BOX 5991, LAKELAND, FL, 33807-

MCCRYSTAL, LISA 1006822 456 S. CENTRAL AVE, OVIEDO, FL, 32765-

‘ JIMMY RICE REGISTRY
ADAMS, JOSH 58112 1540 International Pkwy Suite 2000, Lake Mary, FL, 32746-

Fletcher, Jr., Hubert Kyle 930628 3743 Savannah Loop, Oviedo, FL, 32765-

‘ F.S. 39.0135 CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL NEEDS

COLON, TANIA 37801 PO BOX 620747, OVIEDO, FL, 32762-

Jupena, James R. 104876 283 Cranes Roost Blvd., Suite 111, Altamonte Springs, FL, 32701-
Morcroft, Heather 709859 300 N. Ronald Reagan Blvd., Longwood, FL, 32750-

Siegel, Gary 213421 520 W Lake Mary Blvd., Suite 103, Sanford, FL, 32773-

Friday, February 2, 2024

PHONE
(407) 772-2354

(407) 971-4727
(407) 339-0068
(407) 878-7860
(321) 872-7573
(407) 772-2354

(407) 971-4727
(407) 339-0068
(407) 772-2354

(407) 971-4727
(407) 339-0068
(863) 619-9714
(407) 365-7193

(407) 270-3724
(407) 971-4727

(407) 282-7200
(407) 339-0068
(407) 325-0585
(407) 878-7860

FAX

(407) 971-4797
(407) 365-8894
(407) 605-2004
(321) 222-9573

(407) 971-4797
(407) 365-8894

(407) 971-4797
(407) 365-8894
(863) 248-2957
(407) 366-0776

(407) 316-2758
(407) 971-4797

(407) 365-8894

(407) 605-2004

EMAIL ADDRESS

jt@centralfloridalegalgroup.com

KYLE@THEFLETCHERLAWFIRM.CO
jupenalaw@cfl.rr.com
gary@garysiegellaw.com
divinne@dbjosephfirm.com

jt@centralfloridalegalgroup.com

KYLE@THEFLETCHERLAWFIRM.CO
jupenalaw@cfl.rr.com

jt@centralfloridalegalgroup.com

KYLE@THEFLETCHERLAWFIRM.CO
jupenalaw@cfl.rr.com
DMMLAW@VERIZON.NET
LISA@WHARTONLAWGROUP.COM

JOSH@JOSHADAMSLAW.COM
KYLE@THEFLETCHERLAWFIRM.CO

TANIACOLONLAW@HOTMAIL.COM
jupenalaw@cfl.rr.com
hmorcroftl3@gmail.com

gary@garysiegellaw.com
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